Wattstopper
Converter - 0-10V to ELV - 120 V(450W)/277V(1000W)
Part No. LDCM-PL-120-277-010V
The LDCM-PL-120-277-010V takes a 0-10V dimming
signal and a fixed line voltage input and converts it to a
reverse phase dimmed output for up to 1000W for a 277V
load and 450W for a 120V load. One LDCM-PL can be
used per run up to the maximum wattage. The LDCM-PL
can be used per run up to the maximum wattage. The
LDCM-PL is rated to directly mount to a junction box in a
plenum space for easier installations and to meet
building requirements.
Features & BenefitsFeatures & Benefits
Converts 0-10V dimming to reverse phase dimming Operates on 120V and 277V circuits
Automatically senses supply voltage without need for configuration Quick and easy KO mounting with class 1 and class 2 0-10V wiring support
SpecificationsSpecifications
General InfoGeneral Info
Product  LineProduct  Line Wattstopper UPC NumberUPC Number 754182948840
Country Of OriginCountry Of Origin China
DimensionsDimensions
Product  Width USProduct  Width US 10.0 in Product  Weight  USProduct  Weight  US 1.4 lb
Product  Volume USProduct  Volume US 213.13 cu in Product  Depth USProduct  Depth US 7.75 in
Product  Height  USProduct  Height  US 2.75 in
May 07 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us